
2º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

LUCIANO SANCHEZ LOPEZ

OMAR ALEJANDRO GOMEZ LUNA

XIMENA SALAS BOCARDO

98.7

97.8

97.5

2º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

99.5

99.5

SANTIAGO MAURICIO BECERRA GARCIA

EMILIA GARCIA DAW

2ºD

2°A

2º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VALERY VIDALES OYERVIDES

CAROLINA GARZA MORALES

ADRIAN PUGA MELENDEZ 

AXEL CANO PEREZ

XIMENA FERNANDA MARTINEZ GARZA

DANIELA GUZMAN MARROQUIN

RAFAEL ALONSO THUILLIER NUNCIO

EMILIO ALIBER MARTINEZ OLIVO 

97.4

97

96.4

96

95.9

95.7

95.6

95.1



NOMBRE

REBECA PEÑA CAVAZOS

2º D      SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ADRIAN VILLARREAL HERNANDEZ 

ALISSON GONZALEZ CHAVEZ

GIANNA ROMINA TREVIÑO RODRIGUEZ

95.9

95.6

95.5

2º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

JOSUE ISAI BLANCO GONZALEZ

AVRIL SAMANTHA GONZALEZ FUENTES 

SANTIAGO RUIZ SANCHEZ

99.3

97.2

96.4



NOMBRE

BRUNO ALEJANDRO LLANAS ORTIZ 

2º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

LEONARDO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ

RICARDO AARON MUÑOZ PEÑA

97.9

95.6

2º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

VICTORIA CLARK RUIZ

LESLIE DARIANY RUISECO GONZALEZ

JAIME SANTIAGO GONZALEZ GARZA

99.6

98.9

98

NOMBRE

RAFAEL ALONSO THUILLIER NUNCIO

2º A SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



2º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

JIMENA ISABEL HERRERA MEDINA

LEONARDO DAVID FLORES HERNANDEZ

MARCOS TULAIS MIRAMONTES 

SOFIA ALEJANDRA DAVILA CANTU

CAMILA CHAVEZ MORALES

FERNANDO RUVALCABA LOREDO

SOFIA BARAJAS AMBRIZ

97.6

97.4

97.3

96.6

96.3

96.1

95.8

2º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

EUGENIO MARQUEZ PIMENTEL

ANGEL PATRICIO VAZQUEZ ESCOBAR

VALENTINA NAVARRO PEREZ

98.5

98.2

97.9



NOMBRE

DINORA GARZA PEÑA

2º C SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VALENTINA CARDIEL MONCADA

ALEJANDRA SANTACRUZ LOZANO

SAMANTHA ITZAE ZAVALA PEREZ

ANGELA PALOMA MAYA CANTU

ALEJANDRA ISABELLA GONZALEZ FERRANDIZ

DAVID LOPEZ CASAS

PATRICIO ANDRE SILVA LOPEZ

RICARDO SEBASTIAN LUNA ESTRADA 

97.5

97.2

96.6

96.5

96.4

96.4

95.4

95

2º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

AMY ISABELLA GARCIA CASTILLO

DINORA GARZA PEÑA

MICHELLE RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 

99.2

98.6

97.6



NOMBRE

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ GARCIA

2º F SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

PAULA CAROLINA VARGAS BAZALDUA

MARCELO YAÑEZ MARTINEZ

96.7

96.3

2º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT 

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARCOS MORENO GUADARRAMA

ALAN ROBERTO OLIVA GARZA

ALESSIA DAVIANA GUZMAN RANGEL

99.3

98.6

97.9


